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RECORD GROUP:

SERIES:

REELS:

DESCRIPTIOMN:

INSTRUCTIONS:

DATE:

45-4

RG 45 - Records of the Geological Survey of Canada

Microfilm Conversion List, Director's LLetterhooks

C-14439 to C-14466

The finding aid is a box list which provides a conversion of the
originals to microfilm reels llocations.

The following information is required to order a reel:
RG No.:

Field Notebook No.:
Reel No.:

June 1997



€-14439

€-14440

C- oAkl

€-14442

€-14443

€-14444

€-14445

C-14446

€-14447

€-14443

€-14449
€-14450

€-1445]

€-14452

GEOLOGICAL
MIRGRL REELS B-1405hec.

Violume 74:
Velume 75:
Velume 76:

Velume 76
Vélume 77:

Violume 77:
Velume 78:
Velume 79:

Valume 79:
Velume 80:
Volume 81:

Velume 81:
Velume 82:

Valume 82:
Volume 83:
Volume 84:

Volume 84:
Velume 85:

Vélume 85:
Volume 86:
Volime 87:

Vojume 87:
Velume BB:

Volume 88:
Valume 89:
Velume 90:

Valume 90:
Velume 91:

Velume 91:
Vélume §2:

Valume 92:
Velume 93:
Velume 94:

Velume 94:
Velume 95:

Mickro
- NiR 4
OGICAL SURVEY OF CANADA
TTER RG45, VOLUMES 74-115)
466, FORMAT N, SB, 2D.

15 August 1865-24 April 1869 pp. i-482;
27 April 1869-30 November (871 pp. 1-576
30 November 1871-24 February 1872 pp. 1-87)
24 February 1872-17 Nevember 1873 } . §8-584)
18 November 1873-13 May 1875 QB 1-662)
{d May 1875-28 January (876 . 603:786
SGetaybef 1880-22 Beegmb i 1882 fgg 1-784) )
27 December 1882-22 Mareh 1883 . 1-78)
22 March 1883-23 July 1884 . 79-604)
24 July 1884-14 December (8§85 EE 1-581)
{4 December 1885-16 December 1885 . 1-14)
{6 December (885-30 October 1886 . 15-673)
3 Nevember 1886-12 Decerber 1887 EB 1-442)
13 Decamber 1887-29 Mareh 1888 . 4d3-610)
28 March 1888-8 August 1889 EE 1-613
8 August 1889-21 December 1889 L 1-132
21 Beeemger- 1889-11 Nevember 1880 . 183-625)
12 Nevemper 1890-6 June 1891 EE 1-420)
5 June 1891-4 September 1891 . 421-608
4 September 1891-24 june {892 1&‘9]155%%) )
24 june 1892-8 September (892 ? -

tem 2-29 Ma . 96:610
S fpiemast 200 hay (4B - J65810
13 Fabruary 1884-24 july {1894 . 348-607)
1 Sy 1894.55 Warch 1895 gg 1 718)
29 MaFeh 1895-17 April 1895 . 1-64)
17 April 1885-21 October 1895 %pp. 65-608)
21 October 1895-31 January 1896 - 1-304)
31 January 1896-9 April 1896 fp;p. -530)
§ April 1896-18 Septamber 1896 pp. 1-586)
18 Septamber 1896-30 September 1896  (pp. 591-655)
30 September 1896-22 February 1897 pp. i=593;
22 February 1897-29 March 1897 pp. 1-200
29 Mareh 1897-27 May 1997 }pp. 201-598)
28 May 1897-13 Qctober 1897 pp. 1-567)

046




€-14453

€-14454

€-14455

€-14456

€-14457

€-14458

€-14459

€-14460
€-14461

€-14462

€-14463

€-14464

€-14465

€-14466

Velume §7:
Velume 98:

Veljume 98:
V@lume 99:

Venume 160:

Velume 160:
Veiume 101:

Volume 101:
Vonime 162: 1

Velume 103: 19 April 1960-3 May 1900
Volume 163:
Veonume 104:

Vojume 104:
105: 4 Fabruary 1901-26 August 1901
6: 28 August 1901-29 August 19601

Vejume
Vélume

Velume 106:
Veiume 167:

RIS TR

urme 108:

i

V@Iume i
Ve

Velume 1
Volime 1
Veolume 11

Volume

V@Idime ii
Vénume

Volime

Vélume

Volume

Volume 113:
114: 18 Fe
Venume 115:

Velume 115:

i3 Getagi 1897-26 October 1897
26 October ilB@i:lg Fabruary 1898
i5 February 1898-21 Mareh 1898

91 March 1898-6 Jure 1898
gLareh SR E une B0

20 October 1898-23 Nevember 1898
% Neuﬁ?ﬁﬁa 166817 Agril 1099
i7 April 1899-8 May 1899

May 1899-9 August 1899

3l O At I e

31 October 1899-18 Beeeﬁ\be:ﬁ 1899
8 December 1899-19 éé\ Fil 1960

4Maéy 1960-18 Septamber 1960
18 Sépterber 1900-5 Decermber 1960

6§ December 1900-4 Fabruary 1901

28 August 1901-27 May 1962
27 May 1902-19 September 1962

A -31 Jul
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29 M?Feh 1966-11 May 1906
31 July 1906-2 Februdry 1907

2 Fabruary 1907-18 February 1907
gma% 1907-3 JanuaFr yxlgﬁg
January 1968-9 Mareh 1908

3
§ Mareh 1908-6 July 1968
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